
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty Nr startowy

1.  Kowalczyk  Katarzyna  MKP Szczecin 2005 00:24:44,00 200 22

2.  Siedlecka  Alicja  KS WARTA Poznań 2007 00:27:02,00 190 25

3.  Stroińska  Katarzyna
 Niezrzeszony Oborniki 

Wlkp
2002 00:27:16,00 180 26

4.  Babica  Izabela  Niezrzeszony Rokietnica 1979 00:29:29,00 170 33

5.  Mizerska  Anna  UKS Grot Koziegłowy 2006 00:29:34,00 160 1

6.  Jackiewicz  Ewa
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
2004 00:29:40,00 150 28

7.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1983 00:31:46,00 140 5

8.  Lara  Anna
 Tornado KANS Jelenia 

Góra
1985 00:32:22,00 130 8

9.  Szała  Ewa  KS WARTA Poznań 1959 00:33:44,00 120 7

10.  Tomczak  Weronika  GTT Diament Gniezno 2009 00:33:53,00 110 14

11.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:34:12,00 100 17

12.  Pietras  Maria  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2007 00:34:59,00 90 38

13.  Gembiak  Natalia  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 2007 00:37:08,00 80 24

14.  Ratajczyk  Anna  Niezrzeszony Zalasewo 1981 00:39:53,00 70 19

15.  Staszewska  Agnieszka  Aquapark Wągrowiec 1970 00:40:38,00 60 41

16.  Wiktorowicz  Magdalena  WMT Warszawa 1987 00:41:55,00 50 39

17.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:44:23,00 40 43

18.  Czechyra  Sylwia  Zespół Szkół nr 8 Poznań 1977 01:02:41,00 30 60

19.  Błachowiak  Beata  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 01:20:11,00 20 48

1.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:24:31,00 200 12

2.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:25:35,00 190 6

3.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:26:14,00 180 2
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4.  Mieloch  Artur  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1983 00:27:10,00 170 36

5.  Szewczyk  Piotr  WMT Warszawa 1987 00:27:11,00 160 40

6.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  UKS Czwórka Nakło 1968 00:28:22,00 150 52

7.  Pietras  Kamil  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2005 00:29:32,00 140 37

8.  Kozak  Hubert  Niezrzeszony Kamionki 1974 00:30:51,00 130 23

9.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1973 00:31:00,00 120 50

10.  Staszkiewicz  Jakub  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 2001 00:31:12,00 110 58

11.  Ciepłowski  Robert  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1977 00:32:05,00 100 53

12.  Szydłowski  Marek  Niezrzeszony Plewiska 1981 00:33:00,00 90 51

13.  Rożek  Łukasz  SMT Szczecin 1984 00:34:49,00 80 49

14.  Lasowy  Marian  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1955 00:35:58,00 70 18

15.  Woźniak  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1981 00:36:41,00 60 9

16.  Szymanowski  Sławomir
 Niezrzeszony Nowy 

Lubosz
1982 00:36:42,00 50 29

17.  Grzelczak  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony Środa 

Wielkopolska
1985 00:37:30,00 40 13

18.  Libuda  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:38:10,00 30 35

19.  Ignasiak  Piotr
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
1979 00:38:55,00 20 57

20.  Nowaczyk  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1977 00:39:25,00 10 61

21.  Marszałek  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Jarocin 1954 00:39:44,00 1 31

22.  Szmyt  Wiesław  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1962 00:42:00,00 1 30

23.  Marciniak  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 2000 00:52:53,00 1 16

24.  Brożek  Sławomir
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
1985 00:54:42,00 1 34

25.  Szymczak  Jarek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1957 01:08:23,00 1 32

26.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 DSQ DSQ 47
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1.  Siedlecka  Alicja  KS WARTA Poznań 2007 00:27:02,00 200

2.  Mizerska  Anna  UKS Grot Koziegłowy 2006 00:29:34,00 190

3.  Tomczak  Weronika  GTT Diament Gniezno 2009 00:33:53,00 180

4.  Pietras  Maria  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2007 00:34:59,00 170

5.  Gembiak  Natalia  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 2007 00:37:08,00 160

1.  Kowalczyk  Katarzyna  MKP Szczecin 2005 00:24:44,00 200

2.  Stroińska  Katarzyna
 Niezrzeszony Oborniki 

Wlkp
2002 00:27:16,00 190

3.  Jackiewicz  Ewa
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
2004 00:29:40,00 180

1.  Babica  Izabela  Niezrzeszony Rokietnica 1979 00:29:29,00 200

2.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1983 00:31:46,00 190

3.  Lara  Anna
 Tornado KANS Jelenia 

Góra
1985 00:32:22,00 180

4.  Ratajczyk  Anna  Niezrzeszony Zalasewo 1981 00:39:53,00 170

5.  Wiktorowicz  Magdalena  WMT Warszawa 1987 00:41:55,00 160

1.  Staszewska  Agnieszka  Aquapark Wągrowiec 1970 00:40:38,00 200

2.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:44:23,00 190

3.  Czechyra  Sylwia  Zespół Szkół nr 8 Poznań 1977 01:02:41,00 180

4.  Błachowiak  Beata  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 01:20:11,00 170

1.  Szała  Ewa  KS WARTA Poznań 1959 00:33:44,00 200

2.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:34:12,00 190

1.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:24:31,00 200

2.  Pietras  Kamil  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2005 00:29:32,00 190

3.  Staszkiewicz  Jakub  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 2001 00:31:12,00 180

4.  Marciniak  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 2000 00:52:53,00 170

1.  Mieloch  Artur  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1983 00:27:10,00 200

2.  Szewczyk  Piotr  WMT Warszawa 1987 00:27:11,00 190

3.  Szydłowski  Marek  Niezrzeszony Plewiska 1981 00:33:00,00 180

4.  Rożek  Łukasz  SMT Szczecin 1984 00:34:49,00 170

5.  Woźniak  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1981 00:36:41,00 160

6.  Szymanowski  Sławomir
 Niezrzeszony Nowy 

Lubosz
1982 00:36:42,00 150

7.  Grzelczak  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony Środa 

Wielkopolska
1985 00:37:30,00 140

8.  Ignasiak  Piotr
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
1979 00:38:55,00 130

9.  Brożek  Sławomir
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
1985 00:54:42,00 120

10.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 DSQ DSQ

1.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:25:35,00 200

2.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:26:14,00 190

3.  Kozak  Hubert  Niezrzeszony Kamionki 1974 00:30:51,00 180

4.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1973 00:31:00,00 170

5.  Ciepłowski  Robert  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1977 00:32:05,00 160
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6.  Libuda  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:38:10,00 150

7.  Nowaczyk  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1977 00:39:25,00 140

1.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  UKS Czwórka Nakło 1968 00:28:22,00 200

2.  Szmyt  Wiesław  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1962 00:42:00,00 190

1.  Lasowy  Marian  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1955 00:35:58,00 200

2.  Marszałek  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Jarocin 1954 00:39:44,00 190

3.  Szymczak  Jarek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1957 01:08:23,00 180

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E


